
Barbajuans
Alpine ravioli, watercress

Charred leeks & buttermilk
Saffron carrots, Tamaris mussels

Vegetable soup, basil pistou
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S T A R T E R S

Net prices in Euros - Service included

Allergen information available from the Maître d’Hôtel

Meat origin : France

Le Restaurant

M A I N S 32
49
39
48
68

17

Swiss chard cannelloni
Crispy Dover sole, spinach

Terre de Toine poultry, squash
Veal sweetbreads, Niçoise-style mushrooms

Scallops, cauliflower & caviar

Bread & cheese


